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System 

Nominal Voltage (V) 

Nominal Capacity (mAh)*1

Nominal Discharge Current (μA)  

Operating Temperature Range (deg. C) 

Dimensions (mm)
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Heigh

Characteristics

� Discharge Curve

*1 Nominal capacity indicates the duration until the voltage drops to 1.2 V when discharged at a nominal discharge current at 20 deg. C.

Maxell, Ltd. • Data and dimensions are not guaranteed. For further details,
please contact your nearest Maxell office.

• Contents on this website are subject to change without notice.
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MIN ø3.00

Data Sheet
Silver Oxide Batteries

SR626W
SR626W

Zinc / Silver oxide 
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*2 The dimension is measured from the top surface of the negative can.

Discharge load: 33kΩ 
Temperature: 20 deg. C

 0
ø6.80 -0.15

2.
60

 -0
.20




